5.11.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

Code Item Compliance
32 041737 GBX040
-40 041738 GBX060
50-63 041739 GBX100
Stainless Steel self-aligning articulated coupling GBX..
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 041728 GCXM10x1,25
-40 041729 GCXM12x1,25
50-63 041730 GCXM16x1,5
Stainless Steel self-aligning coupling GCX..
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040821 CFSX032AQIS
AB6
40 040822 CFSX040AQIS
50 040823 CFSX050AQIS
63 040824 CFSX063AQIS
*Matching only with type RXDCS.
Anti-rotating pin type SECX..ARAQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.11.91
Stainless Steel narrow rear clevis* (for DIN 648K bearing) CFSX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040012 CFX032AQIS
MP2
40 040830 CFX040AQIS
50 040801 CFX050AQIS
63 040014 CFX063AQIS
*Matching only with type RXDCM.
Pin type SECX..AQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.11.91
Stainless Steel rear clevis* CFX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040850 ASSX032AQIS
CS7
40 040851 ASSX040AQIS
50 040852 ASSX050AQS
63 040853 ASSX063AQIS
*Matching only with type RXDCF.
Anti-rotating pin type SECX..ARAQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.11.91
Stainless Steel rear 90°hinge* with DIN 648K spherical bearing ASSX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040834 CMSX032AQIS
MP6
648 K
40 040835 CMSX040AQIS
50 040836 CMSX050AQIS
63 040010 CMSX063AQIS
*Matching only with type RXDCF.
Anti-rotating pin type SECX..ARAQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.11.91
Stainless Steel narrow rear eye* with DIN 648K bearing CMSX..AQIS
5.11.91

E
L
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040829 SECX032AQIS
AA4
40 040831 SECX040AQIS
50 040811 SECX050AQIS
63 040832 SECX063AQIS
*Supplied with 2 seeger
Stainless Steel pin with seeger* SECX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040857 SECX032ARAQIS
AA6
40 040858 SECX040ARAQIS
50 040859 SECX050ARAQIS
63 040860 SECX063ARAQIS
*Supplied with 1 seeger
Stainless Steel anti-rotating pin with seeger* SECX..ARAQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm

Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 ÷ 63 072907 AFR1063 -
Bracket for magnetic reed switch T groove type AFR..
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040069 GHX032AQM
-40 040187 GHX040AQM
50-63 040188 GHX050/063AQM
Stainless Steel head nut* GHX..AQM
*Matching only with type RXDVA and type RXDVD.
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040119 PX032AQM
-
40 040120 PX040AQM
50 040137 PX050AQM
63 040138 PX063AQM
*Matching only with type RXDVA and type RXDVD; for mounting require stainless steel
head nut type GH..AQM, see alongside.
Stainless Steel foot-flange* PX..AQM